PL

50
60
62
63
80
82
97
100
106
117
144
155
198
210
265
279
289
291
292
297
303
309
364
397
478
481
507
565
623

PL

10

2 février 2020

LES HIVERNALES DU RACING

BOITSFORT

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:

NOM

GYBELS
GOSSE
SCUTENAIRE
AUPAIX
MIZUKAMI
PIRENNE
ZERGHE
DEVICK
SEVRIN
BERSON
DEBELLE
CHAMBERLAND
DELODDERE
DE LEENER
LAUWERS
TIGNON
NOTEZ

DE FAYS
ROZENBLAT
BOULANGER
HERNAUT
BREYNE
HECQ
DUTRIEUX
VETS

BROZE
EDOM
DEKEYSER
HAUTECOEUR
MICHEL
GAIGNAGE

PRENOM

Sébastien
Amaury
Quentin
Pierre
Nozomi
Antoine
Pierre
Emily
Antoine
Christian
Stéphanie
Olivier
Christel
Jean-Marie
Bernard
Maryléne
Nathalie
Domitille
Stéphane
Etienne
Isabelle
Chantal
Anne-Frangoise
Eric
Agnes
Kathy
Mélanie
Carine
Wivine
Muriel
Isabelle

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:

NOM

VANDERBECQ

PRENOM

Pierre-Henri

745

876

CAT/ Place
Sen 1
Sen 2
Sen 18
V2 8
Dam 4
Vi 17
Vi 23
Al 3
Vi 27
V3 5
Dam 8
Vi 35
Dam 14
V3 9
V3 12
Al 14
Al 19
Dam 35
V2 42
Vi 63
A2 12
A2 13
A2 14
V2 46
A3 4
A2 24
Dam 78
A2 36
A2 40
A2 49
A2 58
CAT/ Place
V1 1

TEMPS
Réels
00:35:09
00:36:39
00:43:48
00:44:35
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:46:26
00:46:42
00:47:34
00:47:42
00:48:01
00:48:44
00:51:00
00:51:38
00:53:20
00:53:55
00:56:16
00:57:16
00:56:12
00:56:58
00:57:12
00:57:45
00:58:05
00:57:07
01:00:28
01:01:24
01:03:53
01:03:54
01:04:22
01:07:44
01:09:05

TEMPS

01:11:50

RC

RN

Rt

COURTE DISTANCE (KM) :

KM/H

17,07
16,37
13,70
13,46
13,37
13,36
12,92
12,85
12,61
12,58
12,50
12,31
11,76
11,62
11,25
11,13
10,66
10,48
10,68
10,53
10,49
10,39
10,33
10,50
9,92
9,77
9,39
9,39
9,32
8,86
8,69

LONGUE DISTANCE (KM) :

KM/H

16,04

10

CH. POINTS
+10%
0,295
0,591
7,383
8,859
9,154
9,302
11,812
12,107
14,322
14,765
15,651
17,275
21,262
22,886
29,235
31,007
39,128
41,195
42,671
42,966
43,114
43,852
44,738
45,624
53,745
58,617
70,577
71,020
74,859
83,423
91,987

19,2
CH. POINTS
-30%

0,799



47

64

96
121
141
147
215
228
230
357
358
423
455
691
719
774
830
843
844

BERNARD
DOFNY
PONTI
ALEXANDRE
DEPOUILLE
KEVERS
MAKANGA
MELARDY
VALENTIN
COLSON
EDRIAT
PARMENTIER
CHEVALIER
DE MUNCK
RENDERS
PENING
MAUS
MELCHIOR
BELAMRI

Louis

Michaél
Angelo

Serge
Henri-Frangois
Jean

Edgar
Anthony
Johanna
Benoit
Nathalie
Karine "M'Chou"
Jean
Véronique
Régine
Christian
Madeleine
Fabienne
Anabel

V2
Vi
\%i
V2
Vi
Vi
Sen
Sen
Dam
V2
A2
A2
V2
A2
A3
V4
A3
A2
Al

20
34
18
50
52
75
78

76

11
100
41

10
58
70

01:20:37
01:22:11
01:27:14
01:29:30
01:30:21
01:30:43
01:35:24
01:36:00
01:36:08
01:44:05
01:44:06
01:46:41
01:48:45
02:01:06
02:04:17
02:08:34
02:21:49
02:34:54
02:35:49

14,29
14,02
13,21
12,87
12,75
12,70
12,08
12,00
11,98
11,07
11,07
10,80
10,59
9,51
9,27
8,96
8,12
7,44
7,39

3,756

5,114

7,671

9,669

11,267
11,747
17,180
18,219
18,379
28,527
28,607
33,801
36,358
55,217
57,454
61,849
66,324
67,363
67,443



